Your partner for used commercial and

industrial refrigeration equipment

Bristol H73R753DBEA

Specifications

Hersteller

Typ

Kaltemittel
Refrigerant type

kW at +10°C/+40°C
kW at 02C/+40°C
kW at -52C/+40°C
kW at -102C/+40°C
kW at -202C/+40°C

Bemerkungen |
Grolte
Stock

HOS BV

Bristol
H73R753DBEA

Freon

R407 C or other types

23,8

16,3

13,3

10,7

7,1%

*Capacity based on
-202C/+35¢°C
300x250x500 mm
(LxWxH)

1

www.hosbv.com

Description

Used Bristol H73R753DBEA

Gebrauchter Bristol H73R753DBEA
Freon Scroll Kompressor. Dieses Gerat
hat eine Kuhlleistung von 23,8 kW bei
+10 °C/+40 °C.
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